



Brand <b>Kruunu Herkku</b>		Description <b>Rosolli 2kg</b>	
Net Content <b>2000 Gram</b>		Functional name <b>Rosolli</b>	
GTIN <b>06420614910122</b>	Identification <b>4250</b>	Country of origin <b>Finland</b>	Packaging <b>Box</b>

A Christmas classic – with beets, carrots, potatoes, onion and pickles of course! Kruunu Herkku – hand-cooked food from Juva, with a love for ingredients.

### Ingredients

beetroot (beetroot, water, sugar, vinegar, salt, preservative (potassium sorbate)), carrot, potato, pickle (cucumber, sugar, preservative (sodium benzoate), spices (garlic, dill, turmeric), aromas, saccharin), onion. **lactose-free, gluten-free, vegan**

### Usage

Eats cold

### Storage

Storage below +6°C

Temperature

MAX: 6 °C MIN: 2 °C

### Allergens

<b>Gluten</b> Free from	<b>Crustacean</b> Free from	<b>Egg</b> Free from	<b>Fish</b> Free from	<b>Peanuts</b> Free from	<b>Soybean</b> Free from	<b>Milk</b> Free from
<b>Tree Nuts</b> Free from	<b>Celery</b> Free from	<b>Mustard</b> Free from	<b>Sesame Seed</b> Free from	<b>Dioxide and Sulphite</b> Free from	<b>Lupine</b> Free from	<b>Molluscs</b> Free from

### Nutrients

Nutrient basis  
100 Gram

<b>Energy</b>	144 Kilojoule, 34 Kilocalorie (international table)
<b>Fat</b>	0.13 Gram
<b>Of which saturated fat</b>	0.03 Gram
<b>Carbohydrate</b>	7.21 Gram
<b>Of which sugars</b>	4.4 Gram
<b>Protein</b>	0.92 Gram
<b>Salt equivalent</b>	0.61 Gram

### Contact

<b>Type</b>	Manufacturer
<b>Name</b>	Kruunu Herkku Oy
<b>Address</b>	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 JUVA
<b>Website</b>	www.kruunuherkku.fi

### Packaging Marks

